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JUTE MILLS REFERRED TO BIFR
Sainuji Shri Kowase Marotrao

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the number of jute mills referred to Board for Industrial and Financial Reconstruction (BIFR) during the last three years; and

(b) the number of such mills which have closed down during the aforesaid period along with those that have been recommended for revival, State/ UT-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a): No jute mills has been referred to Board for Industrial and Financial Reconstruction (BIFR) during the last three years.

(b): In so far as BIFR is concerned, no information of such mills which have closed down during the aforesaid period is available.
However, list of Sick Jute Mills for whom rehabilitation scheme has been recommended by the BIFR during the period 2010 to 2013 is annexed.
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